MCC Exchange's Announcement on the Reset of Exchange Wallet Address

Dear MCC community members:
In view of the recent security breach of an exchange system that has caused losses of more than tens of millions of dollars, in order to ensure the safety of customer funds, MCC exchange has upgraded the security of its deposit and withdrawal services. After the upgrade is completed, the deposit and withdrawal addresses of all members will be reset, and the system will automatically generate a new deposit address.
Please be sure not to deposit coins to the deposit address previously saved!
In order to ensure the safety of your funds, we apologize for the inconvenience caused to you.
MCC Exchange will not be responsible for any deposits to the previous wallet address after the announcement.
As a new generation of community consensus autonomous trading platform, MCC will unswervingly continue to implement the public chain and exchange green ecological model! At the same time, we still have many shortcomings to be optimized. We accept the supervision and guidance of all users. Thank you for your understanding and support of MCC!

                      MCC Exchange
                      September 22, 2020
Sign In or Register to comment.